Barn Sour 2008

10K Run
Full Results - All
Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time

1 Jake Perry 267 - Age 20-29 1 M 05:34.166  34:36.510
2 Lars Lunstrum 243 - Age 19 and Under 2 M 05:39.075 35:07.010
3  Zachary Pope 250 - Age 19 and Under 3 M 06:06.847  37:59.590
4  Kelly Turner 262 - Age 20-29 1 F 06:07.467  38:03.440
5 Brian Faulks 263 1 Age40-49 4 M 06:08.619  38:10.600
6 Layne Davis 273 2  Age 40-49 5 M 06:15.961 38:56.220
7  Jessica Wiggins 269 - Age 20-29 2 F 06:26.444  40:01.360
8 Monica Runningwolf 271 - Age 30-39 3 F 06:33.507 40:45.250
9  Justin Woodward 261 1 Age 30-39 6 M 06:33.954  40:48.030
10 Mark Duncan 235 2 Age 30-39 7 M 06:35.809  40:59.560
11 Craig Hicks 266 3  Age 40-49 8 M 06:54.818  42:57.680
12 Angela Wiggins 259 1 Age 20-29 4 F  07:03.096 43:49.120
13 Richard Wiggins 260 1 Age50-59 9 M 07:03.806  43:53.530
14 Courtney Holzendorf 239 4  Age 40-49 10 M 07:12.620 44:48.300
15  Murali Bathina 226 5 Age 40-49 11 M 07:13.943  44:56.520
16  Dokmay Senebandith 253 1 Age 30-39 5 F 07:16.411 45:11.860
17  Andrew Chan 268 6 Age40-49 12 M 07:29.102  46:30.720
18 Leone Rusher 252 2 Age 30-39 6 F 07:42.343  47:53.000
19 Matt Bramwell 228 3  Age 30-39 13 M 07:46.263  48:17.360
20 Darrick Whitworth 258 4  Age 30-39 14 M 07:59.240 49:38.000
21  Scott Bishop 270 5 Age 30-39 15 M 08:00.079  49:43.210
22 Jeff Mailloux 272 7 Age 40-49 16 M 08:01.559  49:52.410
23 Jennifer Perry 249 2  Age 20-29 7 F 08:12.256  50:58.880
24 Trisha Delange 234 3 Age 20-29 8 F 08:18.927  51:40.330
25 Kevin Bloomquist 227 2  Age 50-59 17 M 08:32.893 53:07.120
26 Amanda Brodnax 229 3 Age 30-39 9 F 08:41.165 53:58.520
27 Rodney Hansen 237 6 Age 30-39 18 M 08:48.402 54:43.490
28 Chad Jolley 241 8 Age40-49 19 M 08:48.458 54:43.840
29 TJ Davis 233 1 Age 20-29 20 M 08:48.730 54:45.530
30 Gerald Simpson 254 3 Age 50-59 21 M 08:52.594  55:09.540
31 Cole Smith 265 7 Age 30-39 22 M 09:04.108 56:21.090
32 Seth Olsen 247 2 Age 20-29 23 M 09:06.210 56:34.150
33 Elisabeth  Skoro 255 4 Age 20-29 10 F  09:08.107 56:45.940
34 Michael Stetson 264 8 Age 30-39 24 M 09:12.667 57:14.270
35 Robert Lewis 242 4  Age 50-59 25 M 09:14.192  57:23.750
36 Robert Putnam 251 9 Age 30-39 26 M 09:15.615  57:32.590
37 Jessica Huizinga 240 4  Age 30-39 11 F 09:20.143  58:00.730
38 Gina Olsen 248 5 Age 20-29 12 F09:27.293  58:45.160
39 Beth Newell 245 5 Age 30-39 13 F  09:38.429  59:54.360
40 Brian Vezzoso 257 10 Age 30-39 27 M  10:07.417 1:02:54.490
41 Meg Miller 244 6 Age 30-39 14 F  10:20.639 1:04:16.650
42 Katy O'Callagham 246 7  Age 30-39 15 F  10:20.698 1:04:17.020
43 Craig Bruneel 232 9 Age40-49 28 M 10:23.939 1:04:37.160
44 Pam Bruneel 231 1 Age 40-49 16 F  10:24.004 1:04:37.560
45 vanessa archuleta 225 6 Age 20-29 17 F 11:57.150 1:14:16.370
46 Dawn Vezzoso 256 8 Age 30-39 18 F 11:57.274 1:14:17.140
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Barn Sour 2008

10K Run
Full Results - All
Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
DNF Casey Brown 230 DNF Age 30-39 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Gary Holloway 238 DNF Age 40-49 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
1 Neil Easter
2  Gatlin Creager
3 Reid Harter
4  Caleb Sandoval
5 Herby Kojima
6 Rob Morris

7  Meribeth Horan

8 Rafael Lopez

9 Kate Lester
10 Cathy Rickerl
11 Shawna Smith
12  Kim Everman
13 Carrie Meier
14  Frank Muir

15 Pete Sather
16 Pamela Duncan
17 Dave Roberts
18 Cathy Carson
19 John Bruce
20 Levi Claussen
21 Sally Reynold
22 Carter Butuk
23 David Butuk
24 amy sessions
25 Carmen Novak
26 Camille Klein
27 Paige Holzendorf
28 Sharon Palmer
29 Mindy Troester
30 Jennifer Coon
31 Rachael Bruce
32 Dori Fraser
33 Katrin Moffett
DNF Alivia Osborne
DNF Carla Osborne
DNF Ruth Larson
DNF Shellie Gallagher
DNF ALICIA ADLER
DNF Lysa Beltz
DNF Tammy Carlton
DNF Don Wilkins
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Bib
329
330
327
333
335
332
331
334
328
320
324
311
315
339
322
310
321
307
303
308
338
305
304
323
336
313
337
319
325
309
302
236
316
317
318
314
312
300
301
306
326

Barn Sour 2008

Place
Div
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

6K Run
Full Results - All
Place
Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
Age 19 and Under 1 M 05:46.290 21:30.970
Age 19 and Under 2 M 06:10.716  23:02.030
Age 50-59 3 M 06:20.333  23:37.880
Age 20-29 4 M 06:31.317  24:18.830
Age 30-39 5 M 06:43.745  25:05.160
Age 30-39 6 M 06:52.589  25:38.130
Age 40-49 1 F 07:14.316  26:59.130
Age 40-49 7 M 07:28.726  27:52.850
Age 30-39 2 F 07:31.749  28:04.120
Age 50-59 3 F 07:32.178  28:05.720
Age 30-39 4 F 07:38.543  28:29.450
Age 40-49 5 F 07:55.327 29:32.020
Age 30-39 6 F 08:06.153  30:12.380
Age 50-59 8 M 08:11.532 30:32.430
Age 60-69 7 F 08:36.733  32:06.380
Age 30-39 8 F 08:46.258 32:41.890
Age 40-49 9 M 08:53.798  33:10.000
Age 40-49 9 F 08:53.911 33:10.420
Age 30-39 10 M 08:55.668  33:16.970
Age 20-29 11 M 09:15.367  34:30.410
Age 20-29 10 F 09:23.007 34:58.890
Age 19 and Under 12 M 09:23.627  35:01.200
Age 40-49 13 M 09:37.572 35:53.190
Age 20-29 11 F 10:11.580  37:59.970
Age 30-39 12 F  10:11.811 38:00.830
Age 20-29 13 F 10:34.697  39:26.150
Age 30-39 14 F  11:26.317  42:38.590
Age 20-29 15 F  11:29.045 42:48.760
Age 40-49 16 F  11:46.121 43:52.420
Age 30-39 17 F  11:46.239 43:52.860
Age 30-39 18 F 12:00.960 44:47.740
Age 30-39 19 F 12:42.846  47:23.890
Age 40-49 20 F 15:19.734  57:08.770
Age 20-29 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 20-29 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 20-29 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
6/28/2008
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Bronwyn Butuk
2 Nicholas Romano
3 Keaton Soelberg
4  Annika Moffett
5 Gabriel Hotchkiss
6 Keagen Vincent
7 James Vincent
8 Berint Moffett
9 Bret Moffett
10 Jenny Delange
11 Eric Polatis
12 Lexus Woodward
13 Davis Woodward
14 Carter Soelberg
15 Ryan Ball
16 Karma Gardner
17 Anna Claussen
18 Tresa Ball
19 Tyler Ball
20 Zorica Jokic
21 Erin Kelly
22 Tom Kelly
DNF Shannon Dunstan
DNF Lori Kelly
DNF Nick Kelly
DNF Heidi Tyler
DNF  Shelly Haase
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Bib
353
368
375
366
374
373
372
365
364
355
367
371
370
376
351
357
354
350
352
359
362
361
356
360
363
369
358

Barn Sour 2008
1 Mile Fun Run
Full Results - All

Place
Div
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N

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Place
Division Sex Sex
12 and Under 1 F
12 and Under 1 M
12 and Under 2 M
12 and Under 2 F
12 and Under 3 M
12 and Under 4 M
13 and Older 5 M
12 and Under 6 M
13 and Older 7 M
13 and Older 3 F
13 and Older 8 M
12 and Under 4 F
12 and Under 9 M
12 and Under 10 M
12 and Under 11 M
13 and Older 5 F
13 and Older 6 F
13 and Older 7 F
12 and Under 12 M
13 and Older 8 F
12 and Under 9 F
13 and Older 13 M
13and Older DNF F
13and Older DNF F
12and Under DNF M
13and Older DNF F
13and Older DNF F
6/28/2008

Pace
06:51.941
07:09.901
08:02.151
08:06.901
08:23.761
09:13.131
09:13.661
09:46.861
09:47.461
09:51.881
09:52.511
10:31.231
10:32.261
12:01.991
12:34.361
14:29.391
14:30.031
26:23.191
26:24.241
26:24.801
47:08.141
47:08.551
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
06:51.941
07:09.901
08:02.151
08:06.901
08:23.761
09:13.131
09:13.661
09:46.861
09:47.461
09:51.881
09:52.511
10:31.231
10:32.261
12:01.991
12:34.361
14:29.391
14:30.031
26:23.191
26:24.241
26:24.801
47:08.141
47:08.551
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 1 of 1



Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib

OO aQWwWN -

10
11
13
14
15
17
19
20
21
22
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
34
35
36
40
43
DNF

Jake
Lars
Zachary
Brian
Layne
Justin
Mark
Craig
Richard
Courtney
Murali
Andrew
Matt
Darrick
Scott
Jeff
Kevin
Rodney
Chad
TJ
Gerald
Cole
Seth
Michael
Robert
Robert
Brian
Craig
Gary

Perry
Lunstrum
Pope
Faulks
Davis
Woodward
Duncan
Hicks
Wiggins
Holzendorf
Bathina
Chan
Bramwell
Whitworth
Bishop
Mailloux
Bloomquist
Hansen
Jolley
Davis
Simpson
Smith
Olsen
Stetson
Lewis
Putnam
Vezzoso
Bruneel
Holloway
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267
243
250
263
273
261
235
266
260
239
226
268
228
258
270
272
227
237
241
233
254
265
247
264
242
251
257
232

Barn Sour 2008
10K Run

Full Results - Male
Place
Div Division
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Age 20-29
Age 19 and Under
Age 19 and Under
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

238 DNF Age 40-49

6/28/2008

Place
Sex Sex

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
DNF

=TS ZEESZSEZESEZSEZESZEEZSELE R

Pace
05:34.166
05:39.075
06:06.847
06:08.619
06:15.961
06:33.954
06:35.809
06:54.818
07:03.806
07:12.620
07:13.943
07:29.102
07:46.263
07:59.240
08:00.079
08:01.559
08:32.893
08:48.402
08:48.458
08:48.730
08:52.594
09:04.108
09:06.210
09:12.667
09:14.192
09:15.615
10:07.417
10:23.939
00:00.000

Clock Time
34:36.510
35:07.010
37:59.590
38:10.600
38:56.220
40:48.030
40:59.560
42:57.680
43:53.530
44:48.300
44:56.520
46:30.720
48:17.360
49:38.000
49:43.210
49:52.410
53:07.120
54:43.490
54:43.840
54:45.530
55:09.540
56:21.090
56:34.150
57:14.270
57:23.750
57:32.590

1:02:54.490
1:04:37.160
00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
4  Kelly Turner
7  Jessica Wiggins
8 Monica Runningwolf
12 Angela Wiggins
16 Dokmay Senebandith
18 Leone Rusher
23 Jennifer Perry
24 Trisha Delange
26 Amanda Brodnax
33 Elisabeth Skoro
37 Jessica Huizinga
38 Gina Olsen
39 Beth Newell
41  Meg Miller
42 Katy O'Callagham
44 Pam Bruneel
45 vanessa archuleta
46 Dawn Vezzoso
DNF Casey Brown
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Bib
262
269
271
259
253
252
249
234
229
255
240
248
245
244
246
231
225
256

Barn Sour 2008
10K Run
Full Results - Female

Place
Div

OO =2 NOO T AP, POWWDNN= -

Place
Division Sex Sex

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
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230 DNF Age 30-39 DNF

6/28/2008

F
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Pace
06:07.467
06:26.444
06:33.507
07:03.096
07:16.411
07:42.343
08:12.256
08:18.927
08:41.165
09:08.107
09:20.143
09:27.293
09:38.429
10:20.639
10:20.698
10:24.004
11:57.150
11:57.274
00:00.000

Clock Time
38:03.440
40:01.360
40:45.250
43:49.120
45:11.860
47:53.000
50:58.880
51:40.330
53:58.520
56:45.940
58:00.730
58:45.160
59:54.360
1:04:16.650
1:04:17.020
1:04:37.560
1:14:16.370
1:14:17.140

00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Neil Easter
2  Gatlin Creager
3 Reid Harter
4  Caleb Sandoval
5 Herby Kojima
6 Rob Morris
8 Rafael Lopez
14  Frank Muir
17 Dave Roberts
19 John Bruce
20 Levi Claussen
22 Carter Butuk
23 David Butuk
DNF Don Wilkins

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Barn Sour 2008

6K Run
Full Results - Male
Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
329 - Age 19 and Under 1 M 05:46.290 21:30.970
330 - Age 19 and Under 2 M 06:10.716  23:02.030
327 - Age 50-59 3 M 06:20.333  23:37.880
333 1 Age 20-29 4 M 06:31.317  24:18.830
335 1 Age 30-39 5 M 06:43.745  25:05.160
332 2 Age 30-39 6 M 06:52.589  25:38.130
334 1 Age 40-49 7 M 07:28.726  27:52.850
339 1 Age 50-59 8 M 08:11.532 30:32.430
321 2  Age 40-49 9 M 08:53.798  33:10.000
303 3 Age30-39 10 M 08:55.668  33:16.970
308 2 Age20-29 11 M 09:15.367  34:30.410
305 1 Age 19 and Under 12 M  09:23.627  35:01.200
304 3 Age40-49 13 M 09:37.572 35:53.190
326 DNF Age 40-49 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
6/28/2008
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
7  Meribeth Horan

9 Kate Lester
10 Cathy Rickerl
11 Shawna Smith

12  Kim Everman
13 Carrie Meier

15 Pete Sather
16 Pamela Duncan
18 Cathy Carson
21 Sally Reynold
24 amy sessions
25 Carmen Novak
26 Camille Klein

27 Paige Holzendorf
28 Sharon Palmer
29 Mindy Troester
30 Jennifer Coon

31 Rachael Bruce
32 Dori Fraser
33 Katrin Moffett
DNF Alivia Osborne
DNF Carla Osborne
DNF Ruth Larson
DNF Shellie Gallagher
DNF ALICIA ADLER
DNF Lysa Beltz
DNF Tammy Carlton
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Bib
331
328
320
324
311
315
322
310
307
338
323
336
313
337
319
325
309
302
236
316
317
318
314
312
300
301
306

Barn Sour 2008
6K Run
Full Results - Female

Place
Div
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Place
Division Sex Sex
Age 40-49 1 F
Age 30-39 2 F
Age 50-59 3 F
Age 30-39 4 F
Age 40-49 5 F
Age 30-39 6 F
Age 60-69 7 F
Age 30-39 8 F
Age 40-49 9 F
Age 20-29 10 F
Age 20-29 11 F
Age 30-39 12 F
Age 20-29 13 F
Age 30-39 14 F
Age 20-29 15 F
Age 40-49 16 F
Age 30-39 17 F
Age 30-39 18 F
Age 30-39 19 F
Age 40-49 20 F
Age 20-29 DNF F
Age 40-49 DNF F
Age 40-49 DNF F
Age 40-49 DNF F
Age 20-29 DNF F
Age 40-49 DNF F
Age 20-29 DNF F
6/28/2008

Pace
07:14.316
07:31.749
07:32.178
07:38.543
07:55.327
08:06.153
08:36.733
08:46.258
08:53.911
09:23.007
10:11.580
10:11.811
10:34.697
11:26.317
11:29.045
11:46.121
11:46.239
12:00.960
12:42.846
15:19.734
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
26:59.130
28:04.120
28:05.720
28:29.450
29:32.020
30:12.380
32:06.380
32:41.890
33:10.420
34:58.890
37:59.970
38:00.830
39:26.150
42:38.590
42:48.760
43:52.420
43:52.860
44:47.740
47:23.890
57:08.770
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
2 Nicholas Romano
3 Keaton Soelberg
5 Gabriel Hotchkiss
6 Keagen Vincent
7 James Vincent
8 Berint Moffett
9 Bret Moffett
11 Eric Polatis
13 Davis Woodward
14 Carter Soelberg
15 Ryan Ball
19 Tyler Ball
22 Tom Kelly
DNF Nick Kelly
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Bib
368
375
374
373
372
365
364
367
370
376
351
352
361

Barn Sour 2008
1 Mile Fun Run
Full Results - Male

Place
Div

PO O WWOWNDN-= =2

363 DNF 12 and Under

Place
Division Sex Sex
12 and Under 1 M
12 and Under 2 M
12 and Under 3 M
12 and Under 4 M
13 and Older 5 M
12 and Under 6 M
13 and Older 7 M
13 and Older 8 M
12 and Under 9 M
12 and Under 10 M
12 and Under 11 M
12 and Under 12 M
13 and Older 13 M

DNF M

6/28/2008

Pace
07:09.901
08:02.151
08:23.761
09:13.131
09:13.661
09:46.861
09:47.461
09:52.511
10:32.261
12:01.991
12:34.361
26:24.241
47:08.551
00:00.000

Clock Time
07:09.901
08:02.151
08:23.761
09:13.131
09:13.661
09:46.861
09:47.461
09:52.511
10:32.261
12:01.991
12:34.361
26:24.241
47:08.551
00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Bronwyn Butuk
4 Annika Moffett
10 Jenny Delange
12 Lexus Woodward
16 Karma Gardner
17 Anna Claussen
18 Tresa Ball
20 Zorica Jokic
21 Erin Kelly
DNF Shannon Dunstan
DNF Lori Kelly
DNF Heidi Tyler
DNF  Shelly Haase
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Bib
353
366
355
371
357
354
350
359
362
356
360
369
358

Barn Sour 2008
1 Mile Fun Run

Full Results - Female

Place
Div

AWN =

N

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Division

12 and Under
12 and Under
13 and Older
12 and Under
13 and Older
13 and Older
13 and Older
13 and Older
12 and Under
13 and Older
13 and Older
13 and Older
13 and Older

Place
Sex Sex

1

O oO~NOO O WN

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

6/28/2008

F
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Pace
06:51.941
08:06.901
09:51.881
10:31.231
14:29.391
14:30.031
26:23.191
26:24.801
47:08.141
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
06:51.941
08:06.901
09:51.881
10:31.231
14:29.391
14:30.031
26:23.191
26:24.801
47:08.141
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Barn Sour 2008
10K Run
Group Results

Place

Division Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib
Age 19 and Under - M Lars Lunstrum 243
Age 19 and Under - M  Zachary Pope 250
Age 20-29 - F Kelly Turner 262
Age 20-29 - F Jessica Wiggins 269
Age 20-29 1 F Angela Wiggins 259
Age 20-29 2 F Jennifer Perry 249
Age 20-29 3 F Trisha Delange 234
Age 20-29 4 F Elisabeth ~ Skoro 255
Age 20-29 5 F Gina Olsen 248
Age 20-29 6 F vanessa archuleta 225
Age 20-29 - M Jake Perry 267
Age 20-29 1 M TJ Davis 233
Age 20-29 2 M  Seth Olsen 247
Age 30-39 - F Monica Runningwolf 271
Age 30-39 1 F Dokmay Senebandith 253
Age 30-39 2 F Leone Rusher 252
Age 30-39 3 F Amanda Brodnax 229
Age 30-39 4 F Jessica Huizinga 240
Age 30-39 5 F Beth Newell 245
Age 30-39 6 F Meg Miller 244
Age 30-39 7 F Katy O'Callagham 246
Age 30-39 8 F Dawn Vezzoso 256
Age 30-39 DNF F Casey Brown 230
Age 30-39 1 M Justin Woodward 261
Age 30-39 2 M Mark Duncan 235
Age 30-39 3 M Matt Bramwell 228
Age 30-39 4 M  Darrick Whitworth 258
Age 30-39 5 M  Scott Bishop 270
Age 30-39 6 M  Rodney Hansen 237
Age 30-39 7 M  Cole Smith 265
Age 30-39 8 M  Michael Stetson 264
Age 30-39 9 M  Robert Putnam 251
Age 30-39 10 M  Brian Vezzoso 257
Age 40-49 1 F Pam Bruneel 231
Age 40-49 1 M  Brian Faulks 263
Age 40-49 2 M  Layne Davis 273
Age 40-49 3 M  Craig Hicks 266
Age 40-49 4 M  Courtney Holzendorf 239
Age 40-49 5 M Murali Bathina 226
Age 40-49 6 M Andrew Chan 268

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 6/28/2008

Place Place

OA Sex
2 2
3 3

4 A1

7 2
12 4
23 7
24 8
33 10
38 12
45 17
1 1

29 20

32 23

8 3
16 5
18 6
26 9
37 11
39 13
41 14
42 15
46 18

DNF DNF
9 6
10 7
19 13
20 14
21 15
27 18
31 22
34 24
36 26
40 27

44 16
5 4
6 5

11 8
14 10
15 11
17 12

Pace
05:39.075
06:06.847

06:07.467
06:26.444
07:03.096
08:12.256
08:18.927
09:08.107
09:27.293
11:57.150

05:34.166
08:48.730
09:06.210

06:33.507
07:16.411
07:42.343
08:41.165
09:20.143
09:38.429
10:20.639
10:20.698
11:57.274
00:00.000

06:33.954
06:35.809
07:46.263
07:59.240
08:00.079
08:48.402
09:04.108
09:12.667
09:15.615
10:07.417

10:24.004

06:08.619
06:15.961
06:54.818
07:12.620
07:13.943
07:29.102

Clock Time
35:07.010
37:59.590

38:03.440
40:01.360
43:49.120
50:58.880
51:40.330
56:45.940
58:45.160
:14:16.370

—_

34:36.510
54:45.530
56:34.150

40:45.250
45:11.860
47:53.000
53:58.520
58:00.730
59:54.360
:04:16.650
:04:17.020
:14:17.140
00:00.000

_ A

40:48.030
40:59.560
48:17.360
49:38.000
49:43.210
54:43.490
56:21.090
57:14.270
57:32.590
1:02:54.490

1:04:37.560

38:10.600
38:56.220
42:57.680
44:48.300
44:56.520
46:30.720
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Barn Sou

r 2008

10K Run
Group Results

Place

Division Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib
Age 40-49 7 M Jeff Mailloux 272
Age 40-49 8 M  Chad Jolley 241
Age 40-49 9 M  Craig Bruneel 232
Age 40-49 DNF M  Gary Holloway 238
Age 50-59 1 M  Richard Wiggins 260
Age 50-59 2 M  Kevin Bloomquist 227
Age 50-59 3 M  Gerald Simpson 254
Age 50-59 4 M  Robert Lewis 242

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 6/28/2008

Place Place

OA
22
28
43
DNF

13
25
30
35

Sex
16
19
28

DNF

9
17
21
25

Pace
08:01.559
08:48.458
10:23.939
00:00.000

07:03.806
08:32.893
08:52.594
09:14.192

Clock Time
49:52.410
54:43.840

1:04:37.160
00:00.000

43:53.530
53:07.120
55:09.540
57:23.750

Page 2 of 2



Barn Sour 2008
6K Run
Group Results

Place Place Place
Division Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib OA  Sex Pace Clock Time
Age 19 and Under - M Neil Easter 329 1 1 05:46.290  21:30.970
Age 19 and Under - M Gatlin Creager 330 2 2 06:10.716  23:02.030
Age 19 and Under 1 M  Carter Butuk 305 22 12 09:23.627  35:01.200
Age 20-29 1 F Sally Reynold 338 21 10 09:23.007  34:58.890
Age 20-29 2 F amy sessions 323 24 11 10:11.580  37:59.970
Age 20-29 3 F Camille Klein 313 26 13 10:34.697  39:26.150
Age 20-29 4 F Sharon Palmer 319 28 15 11:29.045  42:48.760
Age 20-29 DNF F ALICIA ADLER 300 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 20-29 DNF F Alivia Osborne 317 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 20-29 DNF F Tammy Carlton 306 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 20-29 1 M  Caleb Sandoval 333 4 4 06:31.317  24:18.830
Age 20-29 2 M  Levi Claussen 308 20 11 09:15.367  34:30.410
Age 30-39 - F Kate Lester 328 9 2 07:31.749 28:04.120
Age 30-39 1 F Shawna Smith 324 11 4 07:38.543  28:29.450
Age 30-39 2 F Carrie Meier 315 13 6 08:06.153  30:12.380
Age 30-39 3 F Pamela Duncan 310 16 8 08:46.258  32:41.890
Age 30-39 4 F Carmen Novak 336 25 12 10:11.811 38:00.830
Age 30-39 5 F Paige Holzendorf 337 27 14 11:26.317  42:38.590
Age 30-39 6 F Jennifer Coon 309 30 17 11:46.239  43:52.860
Age 30-39 7 F Rachael Bruce 302 31 18 12:00.960  44:47.740
Age 30-39 8 F Dori Fraser 236 32 19 12:42.846  47:23.890
Age 30-39 1 M  Herby Kojima 335 5 5 06:43.745 25:05.160
Age 30-39 2 M  Rob Morris 332 6 6  06:52.589  25:38.130
Age 30-39 3 M  John Bruce 303 19 10 08:55.668  33:16.970
Age 40-49 - F Meribeth Horan 331 7 1 07:14.316  26:59.130
Age 40-49 1 F Kim Everman 311 12 5  07:55.327  29:32.020
Age 40-49 2 F Cathy Carson 307 18 9  08:53.911 33:10.420
Age 40-49 3 F Mindy Troester 325 29 16 11:46.121  43:52.420
Age 40-49 4 F Katrin Moffett 316 33 20 15:19.734  57:08.770
Age 40-49 DNF F Lysa Beltz 301 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNF F Carla Osborne 318 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNF F Ruth Larson 314 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNF F Shellie Gallagher 312 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 1 M  Rafael Lopez 334 8 7 07:28.726  27:52.850
Age 40-49 2 M  Dave Roberts 321 17 9 08:53.798  33:10.000
Age 40-49 3 M  David Butuk 304 23 13  09:37.572  35:53.190
Age 40-49 DNF M Don Wilkins 326 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 50-59 - F Cathy Rickerl 320 10 3 07:32.178  28:05.720
www.BlueCircleSports.Com 6/28/2008
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Barn Sour 2008

6K Run
Group Results
Place Place Place
Division Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib OA Sex Pace Clock Time
Age 50-59 - M Reid Harter 327 3 3 06:20.333  23:37.880
Age 50-59 1 M Frank Muir 339 14 8 08:11.532 30:32.430
Age 60-69 1 F Pete Sather 322 15 7 08:36.733  32:06.380
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Division

12 and Under
12 and Under
12 and Under
12 and Under

12 and Under
12 and Under
12 and Under
12 and Under
12 and Under
12 and Under
12 and Under
12 and Under
12 and Under
12 and Under

13 and Older
13 and Older
13 and Older
13 and Older
13 and Older
13 and Older
13 and Older
13 and Older
13 and Older

13 and Older
13 and Older
13 and Older
13 and Older

Place

AOWON -

Div

1

W N =

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Sex First Name

F

=SS ELSE T

B e e e e M

=L

Bronwyn
Annika
Lexus
Erin

Nicholas
Keaton
Gabriel
Keagen
Berint
Davis
Carter
Ryan
Tyler
Nick

Jenny
Karma
Anna
Tresa
Zorica
Heidi
Lori
Shelly
Shannon

James
Bret
Eric
Tom

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Barn Sour 2008
1 Mile Fun Run
Group Results

Last Name
Butuk
Moffett
Woodward
Kelly

Romano
Soelberg
Hotchkiss
Vincent
Moffett
Woodward
Soelberg
Ball

Ball

Kelly

Delange
Gardner
Claussen
Ball
Jokic
Tyler
Kelly
Haase
Dunstan

Vincent
Moffett
Polatis
Kelly

Bib OA
353 1
366 4
371 12
362 21
368 2
375 3
374 5
373 6
365 8
370 13
376 14
351 15
352 19
363 DNF
355 10
357 16
354 17
350 18
359 20
369 DNF
360 DNF
358 DNF
356 DNF
372 7
364 9
367 11
361 22
6/28/2008

Place Place

Sex

NOoO Oovw

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Pace
06:51.941
08:06.901
10:31.231
47:08.141

07:09.901
08:02.151
08:23.761
09:13.131
09:46.861
10:32.261
12:01.991
12:34.361
26:24.241
00:00.000

09:51.881
14:29.391
14:30.031
26:23.191
26:24.801
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

09:13.661
09:47.461
09:52.511
47:08.551

Clock Time
06:51.941
08:06.901
10:31.231
47:08.141

07:09.901
08:02.151
08:23.761
09:13.131
09:46.861
10:32.261
12:01.991
12:34.361
26:24.241
00:00.000

09:51.881
14:29.391
14:30.031
26:23.191
26:24.801
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

09:13.661
09:47.461
09:52.511
47:08.551
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Place
OA
45
15
21
25
19
26

DNF
43
44
17

29
24
10

27
11
DNF
14
37
28
35

22
41
39
42
38
32

23

36

18
16
30
33
31
34

40
46
20
12

First Name Last Name
vanessa archuleta
Murali Bathina
Scott Bishop
Kevin Bloomquist
Matt Bramwell
Amanda Brodnax
Casey Brown
Craig Bruneel
Pam Bruneel
Andrew Chan
Layne Davis

TJ Davis
Trisha Delange
Mark Duncan
Brian Faulks
Rodney Hansen
Craig Hicks

Gary Holloway
Courtney Holzendorf
Jessica Huizinga
Chad Jolley
Robert Lewis

Lars Lunstrum
Jeff Mailloux
Meg Miller

Beth Newell
Katy O'Callagham
Gina Olsen

Seth Olsen
Jake Perry
Jennifer Perry
Zachary Pope
Robert Putnam
Monica Runningwolf
Leone Rusher
Dokmay Senebandith
Gerald Simpson
Elisabeth Skoro

Cole Smith
Michael Stetson
Kelly Turner
Brian Vezzoso
Dawn Vezzoso
Darrick Whitworth
Angela Wiggins
Jessica Wiggins

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
225
226
270
227
228
229
230
232
231
268
273
233
234
235
263
237
266
238
239
240
241
242
243
272
244
245
246
248
247
267
249
250
251
271
252
253
254
255
265
264
262
257
256
258
259
269

Barn Sour 2008

List by Name - All
Place

10K Run

Div Division

-}
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—_
o

[N NG’

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

Age 19 and Under

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 19 and Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

6/28/2008

Place
Sex Sex
17
11
15
17
13
9
DNF
28
16
12
5
20

TTEZTNZTNZZZZ2NZnTTNsnrandrmangannSssssnsnnnsssE

Pace
11:57.150
07:13.943
08:00.079
08:32.893
07:46.263
08:41.165
00:00.000
10:23.939
10:24.004
07:29.102
06:15.961
08:48.730
08:18.927
06:35.809
06:08.619
08:48.402
06:54.818
00:00.000
07:12.620
09:20.143
08:48.458
09:14.192
05:39.075
08:01.559
10:20.639
09:38.429
10:20.698
09:27.293
09:06.210
05:34.166
08:12.256
06:06.847
09:15.615
06:33.507
07:42.343
07:16.411
08:52.594
09:08.107
09:04.108
09:12.667
06:07.467
10:07.417
11:57.274
07:59.240
07:03.096
06:26.444

Clock Time
1:14:16.370
44:56.520
49:43.210
53:07.120
48:17.360
53:58.520
00:00.000
1:04:37.160
1:04:37.560
46:30.720
38:56.220
54:45.530
51:40.330
40:59.560
38:10.600
54:43.490
42:57.680
00:00.000
44:48.300
58:00.730
54:43.840
57:23.750
35:07.010
49:52.410
1:04:16.650
59:54.360
1:04:17.020
58:45.160
56:34.150
34:36.510
50:58.880
37:59.590
57:32.590
40:45.250
47:53.000
45:11.860
55:09.540
56:45.940
56:21.090
57:14.270
38:03.440
:02:54.490
:14:17.140
49:38.000
43:49.120
40:01.360

_
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Barn Sour 2008

10K Run
List by Name - All
Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
13 Richard Wiggins 260 1 Age 50-59 9 M 07:03.806 43:53.530
9  Justin Woodward 261 1 Age 30-39 6 M 06:33.954  40:48.030
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Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib

DNF
DNF
19
31
22
23
DNF
18
20
30
2
16
1
12
32
DNF
3
27
7
26
5
DNF
9
8
13
33
6
14
25
DNF
DNF
28
21
10
17

15
24
11
29
DNF

ALICIA
Lysa
John
Rachael
Carter
David
Tammy
Cathy
Levi
Jennifer
Gatlin
Pamela
Neil
Kim
Dori
Shellie
Reid
Paige
Meribeth
Camille
Herby
Ruth
Kate
Rafael
Carrie
Katrin
Rob
Frank
Carmen
Alivia
Carla
Sharon
Sally
Cathy
Dave
Caleb
Pete
amy
Shawna
Mindy
Don

ADLER
Beltz
Bruce
Bruce
Butuk
Butuk
Carlton
Carson
Claussen
Coon
Creager
Duncan
Easter
Everman
Fraser
Gallagher
Harter
Holzendorf
Horan
Klein
Kojima
Larson
Lester
Lopez
Meier
Moffett
Morris
Muir
Novak
Osborne
Osborne
Palmer
Reynold
Rickerl
Roberts
Sandoval
Sather
sessions
Smith
Troester
Wilkins

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

300
301
303
302
305
304
306
307
308
309
330
310
329
311
236
312
327
337
331
313
335
314
328
334
315
316
332
339
336
317
318
319
338
320
321
333
322
323
324
325

Barn Sour 2008

6K Run

List by Name - All

Place

Div
DNF
DNF

O O
WaN_2 2N 2 RZZRAaONAN T ZaoawWw:r O ZO=2 1 W1 ONN

m M

Division
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 19 and Under
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 19 and Under
Age 30-39
Age 19 and Under
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

326 DNF Age 40-49

6/28/2008

Place
Sex Sex

DNF
DNF
10
18
12
13
DNF
9
11
17
2
8
1
5
19
DNF
3
14
1
13
5
DNF
2
7
6

== 3 W W e o =~ W W e e o e 1 =i M e & e 1 =i 3 W W i+ e e 1 i Bl Bl 1 i 1 Bl s Bl M |

Pace
00:00.000
00:00.000
08:55.668
12:00.960
09:23.627
09:37.572
00:00.000
08:53.911
09:15.367
11:46.239
06:10.716
08:46.258
05:46.290
07:55.327
12:42.846
00:00.000
06:20.333
11:26.317
07:14.316
10:34.697
06:43.745
00:00.000
07:31.749
07:28.726
08:06.153
15:19.734
06:52.589
08:11.532
10:11.811
00:00.000
00:00.000
11:29.045
09:23.007
07:32.178
08:53.798
06:31.317
08:36.733
10:11.580
07:38.543
11:46.121
00:00.000

Clock Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
33:16.970
44:47.740
35:01.200
35:53.190
00:00.000
33:10.420
34:30.410
43:52.860
23:02.030
32:41.890
21:30.970
29:32.020
47:23.890
00:00.000
23:37.880
42:38.590
26:59.130
39:26.150
25:05.160
00:00.000
28:04.120
27:52.850
30:12.380
57:08.770
25:38.130
30:32.430
38:00.830
00:00.000
00:00.000
42:48.760
34:58.890
28:05.720
33:10.000
24:18.830
32:06.380
37:59.970
28:29.450
43:52.420
00:00.000
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Place
OA
15
18
19

17
10
DNF
16
DNF

20
21
DNF

DNF
22

11

14

DNF

13
12

First Name Last Name
Ryan Ball

Tresa Ball

Tyler Ball
Bronwyn Butuk
Anna Claussen
Jenny Delange
Shannon Dunstan
Karma Gardner
Shelly Haase
Gabriel Hotchkiss
Zorica Jokic

Erin Kelly

Lori Kelly

Nick Kelly

Tom Kelly
Annika Moffett
Berint Moffett
Bret Moffett
Eric Polatis
Nicholas Romano
Carter Soelberg
Keaton Soelberg
Heidi Tyler
James Vincent
Keagen Vincent
Davis Woodward
Lexus Woodward

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
351
350
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
374
359
362
360
363
361
366
365
364
367
368
376
375
369
372
373
370
371

Barn Sour 2008
1 Mile Fun Run
List by Name - All

Place

Div Division
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=

-}
=

g o

m M

O
AW aAaZ AT WNN T AZZNA1I ZaZ 1 N1 OWO

12 and Under
13 and Older
12 and Under
12 and Under
13 and Older
13 and Older
13 and Older
13 and Older
13 and Older
12 and Under
13 and Older
12 and Under
13 and Older
12 and Under
13 and Older
12 and Under
12 and Under
13 and Older
13 and Older
12 and Under
12 and Under
12 and Under
13 and Older
13 and Older
12 and Under
12 and Under
12 and Under

Place
Sex Sex
11 M
7 F
12 M
1 F
6 F
3 F
DNF F
5 F
DNF F
3 M
8 F
9 F
DNF F
DNF M
13 M
2 F
6 M
7 M
8 M
1 M
10 M
M
F
M
M
M
F

6/28/2008

Pace
12:34.361
26:23.191
26:24.241
06:51.941
14:30.031
09:51.881
00:00.000
14:29.391
00:00.000
08:23.761
26:24.801
47:08.141
00:00.000
00:00.000
47:08.551
08:06.901
09:46.861
09:47.461
09:52.511
07:09.901
12:01.991
08:02.151
00:00.000
09:13.661
09:13.131
10:32.261
10:31.231

Clock Time
12:34.361
26:23.191
26:24.241
06:51.941
14:30.031
09:51.881
00:00.000
14:29.391
00:00.000
08:23.761
26:24.801
47:08.141
00:00.000
00:00.000
47:08.551
08:06.901
09:46.861
09:47.461
09:52.511
07:09.901
12:01.991
08:02.151
00:00.000
09:13.661
09:13.131
10:32.261
10:31.231
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